
CN Milton Logistics Hub
Community Consultation Committee
 10 October 2024
Site Tour and In-Person Meeting
CN Milton Logistics Hub Community Office
61 James Snow Parkway, North, Suite 202
Milton, Ontario

Tour Agenda (2:00-4:30pm)
1. Meet at CN Milton Offices						2:00pm
a. Parking is free onsite
2. Bus Tour of CN Milton Logistics Hub Site				2:30–4:00pm
a. PPE will be distributed in meeting room
b. Safety briefing/moment
3. Return to CN Offices							4:00pm
4. Gathering and Light Dinner						4:15-4:45pm
Meeting Agenda (4:45-6:30pm)

1. Welcome and Introductions						Edie & Terry
2. Safety Briefing								Edie
3. Land Acknowledgement							Danielle	
4. Approval of Agenda							Terry			
5. Approval of 1 August 2024 Meeting Summary				Terry

6. Dialogue with Janet Drysdale, SVP and Chief Stakeholder Relations Officer, CN

7. Committee Business							Terry
a. Heritage Committee Update
b. Website Review and Approval
8. Project Update  
a. Site Tour Recap							All
b. Decision Tracker Review					Edie
c. Invasive Species Update						Ricky

9. Parking Lot Questions/Issues and Other Business			Terry	          		
a. Next Meeting: December 5, 2024 (virtual) 
10. Adjournment			
 				

COMMITTEE MEMBERSHIP (as of 13 September 2024)
	Name
	Organization
	Email

	Allan Ehrlick
	Halton Region Federation of Agriculture
	aoc@milestoneac.ca

	Bianca Caramento
	Milton Chamber of Commerce
	Bianca@miltonchamber.ca

	Danielle Havelka
	Wilfrid Laurier University
	dhavelka@wlu.ca

	Larry Chambers
	Community Member
	chambers@mcmaster.ca

	Marsha Smith
	Halton Environmental Network
	marsha@haltonenvironment.ca


	Erin Caldwell
	Conestoga College
	Ecaldwell@conestogac.on.ca

	Lukas Reale
	Great Gulf
	Lukas.Reale@greatgulf.com

	Nancy Mott
	Community Member
	nmottallen@gmail.com

	Rita Vogel Post
	Milton Rail (Residents Affected By Intermodal Lines)
	rita@vogelart.com

	Stephanie Carruth
	Minds For Matter
	stephanie@mindsformatter.com

	Kelly Voisin
	Community Member
	kellyvoisin@hotmail.com

	Wendy Roberts
	Sustainable Milton
	robertswendy@yahoo.ca

	Darren Reynolds
	CN
	Darren.Reynolds@cn.ca

	Luanne Patterson
	CN
	Luanne.Patterson@cn.ca

	Edie Thome
	Co-Facilitator
	ediethomemccc@gmail.com

	Terry Flynn
	Co-Facilitator
	terryflynnmccc@gmail.com

	Elizabeth Young
	Kirk & Co. (Committee Support)
	elizabethyoung@kirkandco.ca
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